Tryout Time First Name

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:45pm

Wyatt
Braxton
James
Brody
Alexander
Landon
Dylan
Jace
Caden
Asher
Logan
Lincoln
Wyatt
Isaac
Tyson
Lincoln
Maverick
Kaden
Gunner
Vaughn
Brady
Tyler
Jax
Cooper
Easton
Lukas
Benjamin
Caleb
Cameron
Aidan
Russell
Noah
Travis
Brayden
Scott
Blake
Liam
MICHAEL
Luca
Bennett
Logan
Miles
Landon
Luke
Robert
Tahoe
Landon
Ryland
Lux
Joseph
Zachariah
Nathan
Jeremy
Jacob
Jase
Grant
Bryce
Cruz
Owen

AAA

Tue 1/13/26 5pm - 8:30pm

Last Name
Watanabe
Aase
Brockway
Burns
Carr
Coppola
Craddock
Doty
Edwards
Eom
Getting
Holdah
Hunter
lbanez
Jakobson
Keo

Kirby
Knutson
Leisle
Lovato
McAllister
Roberts
Rosales
Stevens
Traylor
Basterrechea
Beach
Black
Brown
Carney
Collins
Davis
Dowdee
Dunbar
Erikson
Fastiggi
Fuller
GONG
Hastings
Koop
Lowe
Magdaleno
Murty
Needle
Parada
Perkins
Pompeo
Roth
Schlinger
Sedita
Shouman
Small

Su

Temes
Unertl
Van
Watanabe
Weise
White

League Age Level of Play
8 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA
9 AAA

10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA



7:45pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

Jaxon
Braden
Ruben
Brayden
Tozer
Nathan
Kash
Ellis
Cash
Lachlan
Jason
Matthew
Logan
Harrison
Connor
Diego
Brayden
Beckham
Carson
Nathan

Broaddus
Burns
Calleros
Diseth
Dunlavy
Gonzales
Halopoff
Hilliger
Hunter
Klein

Laird

Lo
McLaughlin
Pilon

Pryor
Varela
Bradford
Dominguez
Santangelo
Santangelo

11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
11 AAA
10 AAA
10 AAA
11 AAA
9 AAA

*Waitlist
*Waitlist
*Waitlist
*Waitlist



