

AAA
Tue 1/13/26 5pm - 8:30pm

Tryout Time	First Name	Last Name	League Age	Level of Play
5:00pm	Wyatt	Watanabe	8	AAA
5:00pm	Braxton	Aase	9	AAA
5:00pm	James	Brockway	9	AAA
5:00pm	Brody	Burns	9	AAA
5:00pm	Alexander	Carr	9	AAA
5:15pm	Landon	Coppola	9	AAA
5:15pm	Dylan	Craddock	9	AAA
5:15pm	Jace	Doty	9	AAA
5:15pm	Caden	Edwards	9	AAA
5:15pm	Asher	Eom	9	AAA
5:30pm	Logan	Getting	9	AAA
5:30pm	Lincoln	Holdahl	9	AAA
5:30pm	Wyatt	Hunter	9	AAA
5:30pm	Isaac	Ibanez	9	AAA
5:30pm	Tyson	Jakobson	9	AAA
5:45pm	Lincoln	Keo	9	AAA
5:45pm	Maverick	Kirby	9	AAA
5:45pm	Kaden	Knutson	9	AAA
5:45pm	Gunner	Leisle	9	AAA
5:45pm	Vaughn	Lovato	9	AAA
6:00pm	Brady	McAllister	9	AAA
6:00pm	Tyler	Roberts	9	AAA
6:00pm	Jax	Rosales	9	AAA
6:00pm	Cooper	Stevens	9	AAA
6:00pm	Easton	Traylor	9	AAA
6:15pm	Lukas	Basterrechea	10	AAA
6:15pm	Benjamin	Beach	10	AAA
6:15pm	Caleb	Black	10	AAA
6:15pm	Cameron	Brown	10	AAA
6:15pm	Aidan	Carney	10	AAA
6:30pm	Russell	Collins	10	AAA
6:30pm	Noah	Davis	10	AAA
6:30pm	Travis	Dowdee	10	AAA
6:30pm	Brayden	Dunbar	10	AAA
6:30pm	Scott	Erikson	10	AAA
6:45pm	Blake	Fastiggi	10	AAA
6:45pm	Liam	Fuller	10	AAA
6:45pm	MICHAEL	GONG	10	AAA
6:45pm	Luca	Hastings	10	AAA
6:45pm	Bennett	Koop	10	AAA
7:00pm	Logan	Lowe	10	AAA
7:00pm	Miles	Magdaleno	10	AAA
7:00pm	Landon	Murty	10	AAA
7:00pm	Luke	Needle	10	AAA
7:00pm	Robert	Parada	10	AAA
7:15pm	Tahoe	Perkins	10	AAA
7:15pm	Landon	Pompeo	10	AAA
7:15pm	Ryland	Roth	10	AAA
7:15pm	Lux	Schlinger	10	AAA
7:15pm	Joseph	Sedita	10	AAA
7:30pm	Zachariah	Shouman	10	AAA
7:30pm	Nathan	Small	10	AAA
7:30pm	Jeremy	Su	10	AAA
7:30pm	Jacob	Temes	10	AAA
7:30pm	Jase	Unertl	10	AAA
7:45pm	Grant	Van	10	AAA
7:45pm	Bryce	Watanabe	10	AAA
7:45pm	Cruz	Weise	10	AAA
7:45pm	Owen	White	10	AAA

7:45pm	Jaxon	Broaddus	11 AAA	
7:45pm	Braden	Burns	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Ruben	Calleros	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Brayden	Diseth	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Tozer	Dunlavy	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Nathan	Gonzales	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Kash	Halopoff	11 AAA	
8:00pm	Ellis	Hilliger	11 AAA	
8:15pm	Cash	Hunter	11 AAA	
8:15pm	Lachlan	Klein	11 AAA	
8:15pm	Jason	Laird	11 AAA	
8:15pm	Matthew	Lo	11 AAA	
8:15pm	Logan	McLaughlin	11 AAA	
8:30pm	Harrison	Pilon	11 AAA	
8:30pm	Connor	Pryor	11 AAA	
8:30pm	Diego	Varela	11 AAA	
8:30pm	Brayden	Bradford	10 AAA	*Waitlist
8:30pm	Beckham	Dominguez	10 AAA	*Waitlist
8:30pm	Carson	Santangelo	11 AAA	*Waitlist
8:30pm	Nathan	Santangelo	9 AAA	*Waitlist